
 

 

 

What are Migrant 

Resource Centers? 

• Seven regional centers located 

throughout the state. 

• Help carry out and maintain equitable 

educational opportunities for migrant 

students while closing the achievement 

and opportunity gap.  

• Help to successfully identify and serve 

100 percent of the migrant population.  

• Provide educational and supportive 

services to eligible migrant students.  

• Ensure all migrant students will receive 

the services they are entitled to 

regardless of their geographic location. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For additional information, or to see if your child 

qualifies for the Migrant Education Program, please 

contact the recruiter for the area in which you are 

located. 

Or call 1-800-234-8848 from anywhere in the United 

States and ask to contact a recruiter in Indiana.  
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Indiana Department of Education 
Office of English Learning and Migrant Education 

115 W. Washington St. 
Suite 600 South 

Indianapolis, IN 46204 
317-232-0555 

 



 

 

 
 

     

Services Offered to 

Migrant Students: 

• Summer school programs  

• Tutoring during and after school  

• College Visits 

• Technical Classes 

• Individualized programs 

• Technology 

Migrant Resource Centers by Region

nters by Region 

 

 

List of Centers and 

Regional Recruiters 

Region 1:  

South Bend Community School Corp.  

215 South St. Joseph Street  

South Bend, IN 46601  

Phone: 574-283-8150  

Regional Recruiter: Alfonso Landeros  

574-303-8426 

alanderos@sbcsc.k12.in.us 

Region 2:  

Wabash Valley Education Center  

3061 Benton Street  

West Lafayette, IN 47906  

Phone: 765-463-1589  

Regional Recruiter: Angelica Tackett  

765-237-2486 

atackett@esc5.k12.in.us  

Region 3: 

Alexandria Community Schools  

112 S. Harrison Street Suite C 

Alexandria, IN 46001  

Phone: 765-551-2116  

Regional Recruiter: Josmary Pearson  

765-557-1195  

jpearson@imep.k12.in.us 

Region 4: 

Southern Indiana Education Center  

1102 Tree Lane Drive  

Jasper, IN 47546  

Phone: 812-482-6641  

Regional Recruiter: Alexander Rodriguez  

812-202-9998 

arodriguez@siec.k12.in.us 

 

 

List of Centers and 

Regional Recruiters 

Region 5: 

500 Earlywood Drive 

Franklin, IN 46131 

Phone:   

Regional Recruiter: Judith Grant  

812-801-9943  

jgrant@ecesc.k12.in.us 

Region 6: 

South Adams Schools  

656 W. Main 

Berne, IN 46711  

Phone: 260-589-3131  

Regional Recruiter: Amalia Miller  

260-849-1067 

amiller@southadams.k12.in.us 

  

Early Learning Collaborative Support:  

East Central Educational Service Center  

1601 Indiana Avenue  

Connersville, IN 47331  

Phone: 765-825-1247 

 

Recruiters who can assist in any area: 

Veronica Palacio  

317-441-1451 

vpalacio@ecesc.k12.in.us  

 

Mina Potamousis  

765-479-5838  

mpotamousis@esc5.k12.in.us  

 

 

 


